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DELHI TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY 
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) 

  Shahbad Daulatpur, Main Bawana Road, Delhi-42 
Academic (PG) 

 
Provisional List of candidates in order of merit for M.Sc. Admission 2025-2026 for 1st round of 
counselling scheduled on 15-07-2025 (Subject to verification of relevant eligibility 
conditions/documents in terms of Admission Brochure 2025-26) in the Department of Applied 
Chemistry. 

 
DEPARTMENT OF APPLIED CHEMISTRY 

 
Abbreviations used: 
 
UR : Unreserved      CW : Defence Personnel     
SC : Scheduled Caste     PwD : Person with Disability   
ST : Scheduled Tribe     SG : Single Girl Child   
OBC : Other Backward Class (NCL)   KM : Kashmiri Migrant     
EWS : Economically Weaker Section 

 

S. No 

Merit 
Rank as 

per CUET 
PG Score 

Application 
No. 

Applicant Name 
Date of 
Birth 

Category 
Sub-

Category 
Remarks 

(If any) (If Any) 

Category (Unreserved) 

1 1 MSc2502440 AJAY KUMAR 10-11-2003 General(UR)     

2 2 MSc2500584 RICHA RAJPUT 20-07-2001 UR (OBC)     
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3 3 MSc2500384 VAISHALI RANA 11-01-2003 General(UR)     

4 4 MSc2503076 GAYTRI 21-04-2003 General(UR) SGC   

5 5 MSc2500894 AANCHAL VERMA 01-01-2004 UR (OBC)     

6 6 MSc2501058 SAUMYA RAJPUT 06-09-2001 General(UR)     

7 7 MSc2502109 BHIMUNI VINEETHA RAO 24-10-2002 General(UR)     

8 8 MSc2501739 ANISHA MOHANTY 17-09-2004 General(UR)     

9 9 MSc2502007 RIYA 11-03-2004 General(UR)     

10 10 MSc2500241 MONIKA KUMARI 01-07-2001 General(UR)     

11 11 MSc2501625 SHREYA 17-12-2004 General(UR)     

12 12 MSc2500287 PRERENA 15-03-2004 General(UR)     

13 13 MSc2501911 DIPUM PRADHAN 26-07-2003 General(UR)     

14 14 MSc2502034 ITIKA GARG 14-02-2004 UR (EWS)     

15 15 MSc2500379 AJAY GAUR 14-03-2004 General(UR)     

16 16 MSc2500758 SUJAL 21-07-2004 General(UR)     

17 17 MSc2501704 POOJA 03-10-2000 General(UR)     

18 18 MSc2502811 KAOSIKII 31-07-2001 General(UR)     

19 19 MSc2502655 CHHAVI REHAN 14-08-2002 General(UR) SGC   

20 20 MSc2500331 RHEA RAWAT 30-12-2002 General(UR)     

21 21 MSc2501241 PRACHI 02-06-2003 General(UR)     

22 22 MSc2501655 MAHIMA RAI 01-07-2004 General(UR)     

23 23 MSc2500414 SOUMEY THAKUR 26-12-2002 General(UR)     

24 24 MSc2500918 SRINJOY BARAL 02-03-2003 General(UR)     

25 25 MSc2500371 PRIYANKA DHEVA 18-10-2003 UR (EWS)     

26 26 MSc2501859 KASHISH 12-02-2003 General(UR)     

27 27 MSc2500960 ANCHAL GUPTA 09-01-2003 General(UR)     

28 28 MSc2501219 PANKAJ PRADHAN 21-01-2004 UR (EWS)     

29 29 MSc2502930 ANUSHKA SHARMA 01-03-2004 UR (EWS)     

30 30 MSc2500073 ISHAQUE ALI P P 01-09-1987 UR (OBC)     

31 31 MSc2500227 MANSI LOHANI 22-01-2003 General(UR)     

32 32 MSc2500085 ARPAN KOLEY 13-12-2004 General(UR)     



 
M.Sc. Admission 2025-26/Appl. Chem                                                                                                                                                                     PAGE NO.3 
 
 

33 33 MSc2500103 AKANKSHA PRIYA 21-03-2003 UR (OBC) SGC   

34 34 MSc2500096 JIYA BHARDWAJ 01-03-2005 General(UR)     

35 35 MSc2501413 YUVIKA VASHISHTHA 11-01-2002 General(UR)     

36 36 MSc2501434 SHRUTI SHRUTI 30-01-2002 General(UR)     

37 37 MSc2501640 DEVANSHI GOEL 09-02-2004 General(UR)     

38 38 MSc2501900 SHIVAMBADA SINGH 02-06-2001 UR (EWS)     

39 39 MSc2501295 SAMRAT ARUN SINGH 14-09-2002 UR (OBC)     

40 40 MSc2500895 DEEPANSHU SINGH 06-10-2003 UR (OBC)     

41 41 MSc2500148 DEVANAND PURI 01-01-2004 UR (OBC)     

42 42 MSc2500266 ASHISH 03-01-2004 UR (OBC)     

43 43 MSc2500080 NAVEEN KUMAR 25-07-2000 General(UR)     

44 44 MSc2501276 NAINA GUPTA 20-03-2005 General(UR)     

45 45 MSc2500563 PRABHU LAL KUMAWAT 15-11-2001 UR (OBC)     

46 46 MSc2500233 NITIN KUMAR 01-05-2003 UR (EWS) DF_6   

47 47 MSc2500201 MONI 15-12-2003 General(UR)     

48 48 MSc2500127 RIYANSHI GOEL 20-11-2003 General(UR)     

49 49 MSc2501799 OLIVE 11-12-2004 General(UR)     

50 50 MSc2502231 AKSHITA SINGH 11-12-2003 General(UR)     

51 51 MSc2501457 RAJEEV KUMAR 20-12-2002 UR (OBC)     

52 52 MSc2502168 VAISHNAVI 19-03-2004 General(UR)     

53 53 MSc2500170 UNNATI MAVI 18-10-2004 UR (OBC)     

54 54 MSc2502924 PRACHI PANCHAL 13-11-2002 UR (OBC) DF_6   

55 55 MSc2500755 RACHNA 12-01-2003 UR (OBC)     

56 56 MSc2500232 SAKSHI SINGH 27-06-2004 General(UR)     

57 57 MSc2500265 RIYA ELIZABETH SAJAN 19-04-2004 General(UR)     

58 58 MSc2500553 JASITA 31-07-2004 General(UR)     

59 59 MSc2501121 SANJANA 14-11-2002 UR (OBC)     

60 60 MSc2501324 SANCHITA KAUSHIK 10-02-2004 General(UR)     

61 61 MSc2500625 ANIKET TRIPATHI 19-12-2002 General(UR)     

62 62 MSc2501512 NEHA 05-06-2004 UR (SC)     



 
M.Sc. Admission 2025-26/Appl. Chem                                                                                                                                                                     PAGE NO.4 
 
 

63 63 MSc2500339 YAMINI 05-06-2003 General(UR)     

64 64 MSc2502761 RUCHI YADAV 07-01-2003 UR (OBC)     

65 65 MSc2500904 AKSHITA 26-09-2005 UR (EWS)     

66 66 MSc2501940 GUNN VASHISTHA 25-10-2004 General(UR)     

67 67 MSc2501954 RONIT SARKAR 02-01-2002 General(UR)     

68 68 MSc2501215 SUYASH KUMAR 07-10-2006 UR (OBC)     

69 69 MSc2502728 SANJEEV KUMAR 25-10-2001 General(UR)     

70 70 MSc2500180 JYOTI 10-09-2002 UR (OBC)     

71 71 MSc2501863 AJAY KUMAR CHAUHAN 24-08-2003 UR (OBC)     

72 72 MSc2502002 SANDEEP YADAV 03-08-2005 UR (OBC)     

73 73 MSc2500197 SOYAM SINGH 29-10-2004 UR (SC)     

74 74 MSc2502354 KANIKA DAHIYA 02-07-2005 General(UR)     

75 75 MSc2502875 MANSI 02-04-2004 General(UR)     

76 76 MSc2501661 DEVANSH DWIVEDI 01-10-2005 General(UR)     

77 77 MSc2501488 MAHIMA TYAGI 09-07-2002 UR (EWS)     

78 78 MSc2500128 SKAND SHARMA 10-10-2002 UR (EWS) SGC   

79 79 MSc2500386 OJASVI VERMA 28-10-2002 General(UR)     

80 80 MSc2500835 RAUNAK RAJ 07-08-2005 General(UR)     

81 81 MSc2501222 DEVAGANGA SHINDEY 13-09-2003 General(UR)     

82 82 MSc2500220 PARSHAVI VERMA 23-12-2003 UR (OBC)     

83 83 MSc2500153 CHINU 16-09-2004 UR (EWS)     

84 84 MSc2501002 KONIKA 05-11-2001 UR (SC)     

85 85 MSc2502299 MEDHA KAUSHIK 11-10-2004 General(UR)     

86 86 MSc2500722 LAVYA 27-10-2004 General(UR)     

87 87 MSc2500146 KRITI BHANDARI 02-03-2005 General(UR)     

88 88 MSc2501422 VANSHIKA THAKUR 27-11-2002 General(UR)     

89 89 MSc2503027 LOKESH 05-03-2004 UR (OBC)     

90 90 MSc2501670 GAURAV MALIK 15-10-2003 General(UR)     

91 91 MSc2502390 PRAVEEN 01-03-2003 UR (OBC)     

92 92 MSc2502706 HARSHIT KUMAR SAINI 24-08-2005 UR (OBC)     
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93 93 MSc2502936 PANKAJ SHARMA 07-07-2001 General(UR)     

94 94 MSc2502387 EKTA 06-05-2003 UR (OBC) DF_6   

95 95 MSc2502961 DEEPSHIKHA 25-10-2005 UR (OBC)     

96 96 MSc2500084 PRIYA SINHA 18-03-2000 General(UR)     

97 97 MSc2503118 SAMRIDDHI SRIVASTAVA 02-03-2004 General(UR)     

98 98 MSc2502881 VANDANA TRIPATHI 01-09-2002 General(UR) DF_9   

99 99 MSc2501668 PRASHANT SINGH 09-08-2002 UR (OBC)  DF_6   

100 100 MSc2501730 HARSHIT KHURANA 02-01-2003 General(UR)     

101 101 MSc2502178 TUSHAR CHHALODIA 26-07-2004 UR (SC)    

102 102 MSc2502582 VRINDA SHARMA 01-10-2003 General(UR)    

103 103 MSc2502898 NAMRATA DAS 24-03-2004 General(UR)    

Category: EWS 

1 14 MSc2502034 ITIKA GARG 14-02-2004 EWS     

2 25 MSc2500371 PRIYANKA DHEVA 18-10-2003 EWS     

3 28 MSc2501219 PANKAJ PRADHAN 21-01-2004 EWS     

4 29 MSc2502930 ANUSHKA SHARMA 01-03-2004 EWS     

5 38 MSc2501900 SHIVAMBADA SINGH 02-06-2001 EWS     

6 46 MSc2500233 NITIN KUMAR 01-05-2003 EWS DF_6   

7 65 MSc2500904 AKSHITA 26-09-2005 EWS     

8 77 MSc2501488 MAHIMA TYAGI 09-07-2002 EWS     

9 78 MSc2500128 SKAND SHARMA 10-10-2002 EWS SGC   

10 83 MSc2500153 CHINU 16-09-2004 EWS     

Category: OBC 

1 2 MSc2500584 RICHA RAJPUT 20-07-2001 OBC     

2 5 MSc2500894 AANCHAL VERMA 01-01-2004 OBC     

3 30 MSc2500073 ISHAQUE ALI P P 01-09-1987 OBC     

4 33 MSc2500103 AKANKSHA PRIYA 21-03-2003 OBC SGC   

5 39 MSc2501295 SAMRAT ARUN SINGH 14-09-2002 OBC     

6 40 MSc2500895 DEEPANSHU SINGH 06-10-2003 OBC     

7 41 MSc2500148 DEVANAND PURI 01-01-2004 OBC     
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8 42 MSc2500266 ASHISH 03-01-2004 OBC     

9 45 MSc2500563 PRABHU LAL KUMAWAT 15-11-2001 OBC     

10 51 MSc2501457 RAJEEV KUMAR 20-12-2002 OBC     

11 53 MSc2500170 UNNATI MAVI 18-10-2004 OBC     

12 54 MSc2502924 PRACHI PANCHAL 13-11-2002 OBC DF_6   

13 55 MSc2500755 RACHNA 12-01-2003 OBC     

14 59 MSc2501121 SANJANA 14-11-2002 OBC     

15 64 MSc2502761 RUCHI YADAV 07-01-2003 OBC     

16 68 MSc2501215 SUYASH KUMAR 07-10-2006 OBC     

17 70 MSc2500180 JYOTI 10-09-2002 OBC     

18 71 MSc2501863 AJAY KUMAR CHAUHAN 24-08-2003 OBC     

19 72 MSc2502002 SANDEEP YADAV 03-08-2005 OBC    

20 82 MSc2500220 PARSHAVI VERMA 23-12-2003 OBC     

21 89 MSc2503027 LOKESH 05-03-2004 OBC     

22 91 MSc2502390 PRAVEEN 01-03-2003 OBC     

23 92 MSc2502706 HARSHIT KUMAR SAINI 24-08-2005 OBC     

24 94 MSc2502387 EKTA 06-05-2003 OBC DF_6   

25 95 MSc2502961 DEEPSHIKHA 25-10-2005 OBC     

26 99 MSc2501668 PRASHANT SINGH 09-08-2002 OBC DF_6    

Category: SC 

1 62 MSc2501512 NEHA 05-06-2004 SC     

2 73 MSc2500197 SOYAM SINGH 29-10-2004 SC     

3 84 MSc2501002 KONIKA 05-11-2001 SC     

4 101 MSc2502178 TUSHAR CHHALODIA 26-07-2004 SC     

Category: ST 

1 
  

 NIL 
 

 
 -sd- 

Chairperson (M.Sc. Admission 2025-26) 


